STEWARD STATION CALENDAR 2023-2024
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, August 30, 2023: First Day of School Grade 1 – 6
Friday, September 1 – Monday, September 4 (Closed)
Tuesday, September 5, 2023: First Day of Steward Station 
Friday, September 15, 2023: Early Release NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Friday, September 29, 2023 Early Release NO AFTER SCHOOL SS 

 OCTOBER
Monday, October 9, 2023: No School Columbus Day STEWARD STATION CLOSED
Friday, October,13, 2023:Early Release NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Thursday, October 26, 2023: Early Release NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Friday, October 27, 2023: Early Release NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
NOVEMBER
FRIDAY, November 10, 2023: No School Veteran’s Day STEWARD STATION CLOSED
Wednesday, November 22, 2023: Early Release 12:00 Dismissal NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Thursday, November 23, 2023: No School Thanksgiving Break STEWARD STATION CLOSED

Friday, November 24, 2023: No School Thanksgiving Break STEWARD STATION CLOSED

DECEMBER
Friday, December 8, 2023: Early Release Day 12:00PM Dismissal NOAFTER SCHOOL SS
Friday, December 22, 2023 Early Release Day 12:00 DISMISSAL NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Monday, December 25, 2023– Monday, January 1, 2024
No School ~Winter Vacation STEWARD STATION CLOSED

JANUARY
Friday, January 12, 2024: No School STEWARD STATION CLOSED
Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL MLK DAY STEWARD STATION CLOSED
FEBRUARY
Friday, February 9, 2024: EARLY RELEASE 12:00 NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Monday, February 19 – Friday, February 23, 2024: February Vacation STEWARD STATION CLOSED.
 MARCH
Friday, March 8, 2024: Early Release Day 12:00 PM NO AFTER SCHOOL SS 
Thursday, March 21, 2024: EARLY RELEASE 12:00 NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Friday, March 22, 2024: EARLY RELEASE 12:00 NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
APRIL
Friday, April 5, 2024: EARLY RELEASE 12:00 NO AFER SCHOOL SS 
Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19, 2024: April Vacation STEWARD STATION CLOSED 

MAY

Friday, May 24, 2024: Early Release Day 12:00 NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
Monday, May 27, 2024: No School Memorial Day STEWARD STATION CLOSED
JUNE

Monday, June 10, 2024: Last Day of School 12:00 Dismissal NO AFTER SCHOOL SS
